Postpone the issue to future date
4.       Take no action on the issue

Recommendation

City Administration recommends that Council approve the resolution for acquisition of a 
public utility easement from K.C. and Deborah Hehnke, on the above-described tract of 
land, for one thousand seven hundred dollars ($1,700.00).

Sample Motion

Move to approve the resolution for acquisition of a public utility easement from K.C. and 
Deborah Hehnke, on the above-described tract of land, for one thousand seven hundred 
dollars ($1,700.00).